Technical Information
Module Valve Block
MVB10
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
September 2020 Rebranded to Danfoss 0101

End module
© Danfoss | September 2020 BC353276907439en-000101 | 41
Material number Order code / Nomenclature
157B8000 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 054-072MM
157B8031 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 078-096MM
157B8001 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 102-120MM
157B8021 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 126-144MM
157B8002 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 150-168MM
157B8022 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 174-192MM
157B8003 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 198-216MM
157B8023 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 222-240MM
157B8004 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 246-264MM
157B8024 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 270-288MM
157B8005 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 294-312MM
157B8025 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 318-336MM
157B8006 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 342-360MM
157B8026 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 366-384MM
157B8007 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 390-408MM
157B8027 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 414-432MM
157B8008 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 438-456MM
157B8028 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 462-480MM
157B8009 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 486-504MM
157B8029 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 510-528MM
157B8010 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 534-552MM
157B8030 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 558-576MM
157B8061 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 582-600MM
157B8081 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 606-624MM
157B8062 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 630-648MM
157B8082 PVAS32-MOUNTING KIT-PVG L 654-672MM
Technical Information
MVB10 Module Valve Block
Tie rod kits (seals included)
42 | © Danfoss | September 2020 BC353276907439en-000101